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MEDICINE - ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMME
Winter Examination Session of Academic Year 2025/2026 — 1°-Year Students

Regular Examination Session (05.01.2026 — 30.01.2026)

Physics
(Department of Physics,
Medical College)

Date

Cytology, General Histology and
Human Embryology
(Anatomy Department)

05.01.

06.01.

07.01

08.01.

09.01.

12.01.

13.01.

14.01.

15.01.

1E-10E

16.01.

11E-20E

19.01.

21E,22F, 23E, M4E

20.01.

21.01.

22.01.

23.01.

26.01. | 1E,2E, 3E, 4E, 5E

27.01. | 6E, 7E, 8E, 9E, 10E

28.01. | 11E, 12E, 13E, 14E, 15E

29.01. | 16E, 17E, 18E, 19E, 20E

30.01.

21E, 22E, 23E, 24E

Exam

Retake Examination Session (05.02.2026 — 13.02.2026)

Date

Physics

12:08, 13.02.

Cytology, General Histology and Human
Embryology

06.02. 09.02. 10,02,

NB! For more information about the time and place of the exam, please check Blackboard.

English Language Programme Coordinators for 1%-Year Students:

Assist. prof. Xanka Bangva
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